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• Standard accuracy with 5um,and high accuracy with 3um
• Quick measuring,no need for re-tooling.
• Convenient operation,wide range of application.
• Easy to move,simple to maintain.
• Demand for operating environment is common.
• Custom made is available according to particularity of workpieces
• All models are available with optional holder and special pressure roller (measuring small diameter products).
• All models can be customized to measure lengths of 300mm a • nd 400mm length models..

Features

Specification

Concentricity Gauge

FI

WA- 10

WA- 20

WA- 40

WK- 10

WK- 20

WK- 40

WA- 10G

WA- 20G

WA- 40G

WK- 10G

WK- 20G

WK- 40G

L(mm) D(mm) H(mm)Measuring 
range(mm)
        

4- 25

10- 50

20- 102

4- 25

10- 50

20- 102

4- 25

10- 50

20- 102

4- 25

10- 50

20- 102

102

152

203

102

152

203

102

152

203

102

152

203

5

5

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

216

360

360

216

360

360

216

360

360

216

360

360

114

150

150

114

150

150

114

150

150

114

150

150

130

151

146

130

151

146

130

151

146

130

151

146

Indicator
Measuring 
diameter

(mm)
Measuring length 

(mm) Accuracy(μm)

single 
ind icator 

type

double 
ind icator 

type

single 
ind icator 

type

double 
ind icator 

type




